Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [1J1d "CYLINDER HEAD AND

CAMSHAFT VALVEASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT 650

/JOEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

2829 28-29




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [1J1d "CYLINDER HEAD AND

CAMSHAFT VALVEASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT 650

/JOEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 0808-047 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 22 [HeH HEAD,CYLINDER, A650 -ASSY 0
2 0829-062 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHeH DOWEL,SLEEVE-OD8 X L7 0
3 0826-001 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHelt SCREW,CAP HFH M6 x 1 x 55 0
4 0809-237 Cpox 1ocTaBK# 0T 22 JHeH gg;l A\[/JASI}VE ROCKER ASSY- 0
5 0809-240 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHeH SCREW,LASH ADJUSTMENT 0
6 0827-059 CpoK NOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHeH NUT,HEX M5X0.5 0
7 0809-234 CpOK [OCTaBK¥ OT 22 AHel ?I\II{'IIEJ/IXI\(/]? LVE ROCKER ASSY- 0
8 0809-241 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 22 fHel SHAFT,ROCKER ARM-INTAKE 0
9 0809-242 CpoK TocTaBKH 0T 22 JHeH }Szgﬁz{rj;? CKER ARM- 0
10 0809-233 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHeH KEEPER,VALVE 0
11 0809-232 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 22 fHel RETAINER,UPPER,SPRING 0
12 0809-231 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 fHel IIpyxuHa KianaHa 0
13 0830-186 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 AHeH CanpHuK 0
14 0809-006 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 [HeH Ceqio IpyUIMHEL 0
15 0809-228 CpoK TOCTaBKH 0T 22 JHeH VALVE,INTAKE-31.6MM 0
16 0809-229 CpoK TocTaBKu 0T 22 gHeH VALVE,EXHAUST-27.9MM 0
17 0831-066 CpOK MTOCTaBKH OT 22 [AHEeH PLUG,TAPERED-M14X1.5 0
18 0809-245 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 nHeH CAMSHAFT - ASSY 0
19 0809-212 CpoK TocTaBKH 0T 22 gHeH CAM SPROCKET 0
20 0826-034 Cpox mocTasKu ot 22 mHeit D o HMO-Ax10.5 0
21 0828-004 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 fHel WASHER,LOCK CAMSHAFT 0
22 0829-049 Cpox 1ocTaBK# 0T 22 JHeH PIN,SOLID DOWEL-M5X8 0
23 0809-003 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 22 fHeH PLATE,CAM RETAINER 0
24 0808-077 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHeH PLUG,CYLINDER HEAD 0
25 0826-007 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 fHel SCREW,CAP HFH M6 x 1 x 20 0
26 0808-003 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 22 fHeH CAP, VALVE INSPECTION 0
27 0830-004 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 nHei superceded 0
28 0808-037 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 fHel &2&35{5? M10X1.25-195 0
29 0830-147 Cpox 1ocTaBKu 0T 22 JHel WASHER,STEEL,10X22X2.3 0
30 0830-155 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fNHeH SEAL,FASTENER 0
31 0826-002 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHeH SCREW,CAP HFH M6 x 1 x 30 0
32 0826-005 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 fHel SCREW,CAP HFH M6 x 1 x 35 0
33 0826-006 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 6 gHElN SCREW,CAP HFH M6 x 1 x 25 0
34 0217-799 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHeH PLUG,SPARK-NGK CPR8E 0
35 0570-115 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 fHel MANIFOLD,INTAKE-36 MM-H1 0
36 0830-090 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 [Hel O-RING, INTAKE MANIFOLD 0




. SCREW, MACH-TSPH M6 X 1
37 0826-008 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 AHeH X 20W/THREADLOC 0
38 0423-832 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 [AHed CLAMP HOSE-WORM DR-3- 0
-55/9mm
39 0808-008 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 HHEH Kprimka TepmMocTaTa 0
40 0808-078 CpOK IIOCTaBK# 0T 22 JHeH THERMOSTAT (65 DEG 0
41 0808-127 CpoK 1oCcTaBKH 0T 22 JHeH SWITCH, TEMP-ENGINE BT 0
42 0827-031 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 fHel STUD, M8 x 1.25 x 80 0
43 8424-804 CpoK MOCTABKH 0T 6 IHei NUT HEX-FLG M8X1.25 CL8 0
RIE SIL
44 0827-030 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 22 fHeil STUD, M6x1x 70 0
45 8424-604 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 22 AHeH %%Té?f X-FLG M6X1.0 CL8 0




